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Challenge Cup

Saturday Evening Session

6:15 PM Doors open
6:30 PM [1] Pro/Am One Dance B Open Intl. Cha Cha

111 Sarah Kuntz Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
112  Cecilia Che Alexey Karaulov
6:32 PM [2] Pro/Am One Dance A Open Intl. Cha Cha
112  Xiao Li Debbie Li Alexey Karaulov
6:34 PM [3] Pro/Am Ladies B1 Full Silver Intl. Rumba
111 Liddy Patra Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
6:36 PM [4] Pro/Am Ladies B1 Full Silver Intl. Samba
111 Liddy Patra Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
6:38 PM [5] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Newcomer Am. Waltz
118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simonii Foot Notes Dance Studio
6:40 PM [6] Pro/Am Ladies A2 Newcomer Am. Waltz
118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio

6:42 PM [7] Group: Intl. Samba ------

Open
_ PAA 112 Xiao Li Debbie Li Alexey Karaulov
Interm Bronze
L J1 111 Eli Yaakov Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
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Challenge Cup

6:44 PM [8] Pro/Am (Ae Dance B Open Intl. Samba

111 Sarah Kuntz Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
112 Cecilia Che Alexey Karaulov
6:46 PM [9] Pro/Am Ladies C1 Full Silver Intl. Cha Cha
111 Liddy Patra Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
6:48 PM [10] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Interm Bronze Am. Waltz
118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simonii Foot Notes Dance Studio
6:50 PM [11] Pro/Am Ladies A2 Interm Bronze Am. Waltz
118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
6:52 PM [12] Pro/Am One Dance A Open Intl. Rumba
112  Xiao Li Debbie Li Alexey Karaulov
6:54 PM [13] Pro/Am One Dance B Open Intl. Rumba
111 Sarah Kuntz Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
112  Cecilia Che Alexey Karaulov
6:56 PM [14] Pro/Am Ladies B1 Interm Bronze Am. Waltz
118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
6:58 PM [15] Pro/Am One Dance A Open Intl. Jive
112  Xiao Li Debbie Li Alexey Karaulov
7:00 PM [16] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Full Bronze Am. Waltz
118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
7:02 PM [17] Group: Intl. Paso Doble ------
Open
_ PAA 112 Xiao Li Debbie Li Alexey Karaulov
Full Silver
L B1 111 Liddy Patra Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
7:04 PM [18] Pro/Am One Dance B Open Intl. Paso Doble
112 Cecilia Che Alexey Karaulov
7:06 PM [19] Pro/Am Ladies B Full Bronze Am. Waltz
118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
7:08 PM [20] Pro/Am One Dance B Open Intl. Jive
112  Cecilia Che Alexey Karaulov
7:10 PM [21] Group: Am. Waltz ------
Full Bronze
L B1 118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
LCH 113 Sherry Everett George Pytlik Delta Dance
LC2 116 Ahnnalee Elman Dale Neale Dale Neale Dance

7:12 PM [22] Group: Am. Waltz ------
Open Bronze

_ LB1 118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
Interm Silver
__ LA2 116 Gina Peng Dale Neale Dale Neale Dance
Full Silver
L B1 117 Cathy Perrotta Bryan Senn Alberta Ballroom Company

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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Challenge Cup

7:14 PM [23] Pro/Am Kadies A2 Interm Bronze Am. Tango

118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
7:16 PM [24] Pro/Am Ladies B1 Interm Bronze Am. Tango
118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
7:18 PM [25] Group: Am. Tango ------
Full Bronze
L B1 118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
LCH 113 Sherry Everett George Pytlik Delta Dance

7:20 PM [26] Group: Latin (CRS) ------

Pro/Am Multi-Dance Pre-Bronze

_ PAMDJV2 O Madelyn Randall Grace Lau Elite Dance
Studio
Pro/Am Scholarship 3 Dance
PASc B 111 Sarah Kuntz Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
PAScB 112 Cecilia Che Alexey Karaulov

7:26 PM Judging Panel Change

7:26 PM [27] Group: Am. Waltz ------
Open Bronze

__ LB 118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
Full Silver
__ LA2 116 Gina Peng Dale Neale Dale Neale Dance
Open Silver
L B1 117 Cathy Perrotta Bryan Senn Alberta Ballroom Company
7:28 PM [28] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Newcomer Am. Tango
118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
7:30 PM [29] Pro/Am Ladies A2 Newcomer Am. Tango
118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
7:32 PM [30] Pro/Am Ladies B Full Bronze Am. Tango
118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio

7:34 PM [31] Group: Am. Tango ------

Open Bronze

__ LB 118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
Full Silver
L B1 117 Cathy Perrotta Bryan Senn Alberta Ballroom Company

7:36 PM Judging Format Change

7:36 PM [32] Pro/Am Solo Open SOLO: Paso Doble

0 Andy Wong Jenny Stumpo Crystal Ballroom
7:39 PM [33] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Newcomer Am. Foxtrot

118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
7:41 PM [34] Pro/Am Ladies B1 Interm Bronze Am. Foxitrot

118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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Challenge Cup

7:43 PM [35] Group: Zm. Foxtrot ------

Open Bronze

_ LB1 118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
Open Silver

L B1 117 Cathy Perrotta Bryan Senn Alberta Ballroom Company
7:45 PM [36] Pro/Am Ladies C1 Full Bronze Am. V. Waltz

113  Sherry Everett George Pytlik Delta Dance
7:47 PM [37] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Interm Bronze Am. Tango

118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
7:49 PM [38] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Full Bronze Am. Tango

118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio

7:51 PM [39] Group: Am. Tango ------

Open Bronze

_ LB1 118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simonii Foot Notes Dance Studio
Open Silver
L B1 117 Cathy Perrotta Bryan Senn Alberta Ballroom Company
7:53 PM [40] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Interm Bronze Am. Foxirot
118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio

7:55 PM Judging Format Change
7:55 PM [65] Pro/Am Solo Open SOLO: Cha Cha

112  Jane Hu Alexey Karaulov
7:58 PM [41] Pro/Am Ladies A2 Newcomer Am. Foxtrot

118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
8:00 PM [42] Pro/Am Ladies A2 Interm Bronze Am. Foxitrot

118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio

8:02 PM [43] Group: Latin (CRS) ------
Pro/Am Scholarship 3 Dance

_ PASc A 112 Xiao Li Debbie Li Alexey Karaulov
Pro/Am Scholarship 3 Dance
PASc C 111 Robyn Bell Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
8:08 PM [44] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Full Bronze Am. Foxtrot
118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio

8:10 PM [45] Group: Am. Foxtrot ------

Full Bronze
LB 116 Penelope Rogers Dale Neale Dale Neale Dance
__ LB 118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
Full Silver
L B1 117 Cathy Perrotta Bryan Senn Alberta Ballroom Company

8:12 PM [46] Group: Am. Foxtrot ------

Full Bronze
L B1 116 Penelope Rogers Dale Neale Dale Neale Dance
L B1 118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
LCH 113 Sherry Everett George Pytlik Delta Dance

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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8:14 PM [47] Pro/Am Kadies B Open Bronze Am. Foxitrot
118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio

8:16 PM [48] Group: Smooth (WTFV) ------

Amateur Open

__ AD 227 Sebastian Sanchez Angelica Gorbunov World Dance Co.
Pro/Am Multi-Dance Closed Rising Star (WTF)
PAMD SR 113 Sherry Everett George Pytlik Delta Dance
__ PAMD SR 117 Cathy Perrotta Bryan Senn Alberta Ballroom
Company
Pro/Am Multi-Dance Closed Rising Star (WTF)
PAMD A 118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simonji ~ Foot Notes

Dance_Studio

8:24 PM [49] Group: Latin (CRS) ------

Pro/Am Multi-Dance Bronze

_ PAMDJR2 111 Raffaela Cavaliere Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance
Studio
Interm Bronze
LJ1 0 Eli Yaakov Grace Lau Elite Dance Studio

Amateur Solo Open
AmS A3 196 Yulia Verba

8:30 PM Judging Format Change
8:30 PM [74] Pro/Am Solo Open SOLO: Gipsy Dance

112  Jane Hu Alexey Karaulov
8:33 PM [50] Pro/Am Solo Open SOLO: American Style Full Bronze Waltz

116 Ahnnalee Elman Dale Neale Dale Neale Dance
8:36 PM [51] Pro/Am Solo Open SOLO: American Open Silver Bolero

117  Cathy Perrotta Bryan Senn Alberta Ballroom Company
8:39 PM [52] Group: Intl. Paso Doble ------

Open
_ AmS A3 196 VYulia Verba
Interm Bronze

L J1 111 Madelyn Randall Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
LJ2 144 Grace Lau Raffaela Cavaliere Elite Dance Studio

8:41 PM [53] Group: Intl. Jive ------

Interm Bronze
_LJ 111 Madelyn Randall Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
Open
AmS A3 196 Yulia Verba

8:43 PM [54] Group: Smooth (WTFV) ------

Amateur Open

Y 227 Sebastian Sanchez Sabrina Sanchez World Dance Co.
Pro/Am Multi-Dance Closed Rising Star (WTF)
PAMD B 118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simonji ~ Foot Notes

Dance_Studio
8:51 PM AWARDS

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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Challenge Cup

9:06 PM [55] Amateu/ Adult Bronze Latin (CRS)

138
176
195
205
241

_ 0
Studio

Alfred Gunawan
Woraprat Mekajit
Uku Feldman
Lucas Teyssier
Clayton Rubinstein

9:12 PM [56] Stu/Stu Solos Open SOLO: First Solo routine

Stephanie Kostamo
Elizaveta Zhukova
Maria Beznosova
Sabrina Chen-See
Stephanie Ng

Formation team Argentine Tango Yulia

9:15 PM [57] Group: Latin (CRS) ------

Amateur Pre-Champ

_ A2 136 Ron Chan
Mixed Proficiency Pre-Champ
_ Mix A4 209 lan Edwards
Full Silver
L B1 111 Liddy Patra
9:21 PM [58] Group: Latin (CRS) ------
Amateur Silver
AD 141 Raymond Wong
__ AD 203 Timothy Chang
Amateur Pre-Bronze
AD 195 Uku Feldman
Amateur Bronze
A1 241 Clayton Rubinstein

9:21 PM [59] Group:

Pre-Bronze
_AD
Bronze
AD
_AD
Full Gold

SSY

9:21 PM [60] Group:

135

176
205

158

Pre-Championship

__ LB
Bronze

AD

AD

9:21 PM [61] Group:

111

176
205

Pre-Championship

__ LB 111
Full Gold
SSY 158
Bronze
_AD 176
Pre-Bronze
AmS AD

Intl. Cha Cha ------

Abdul Amrani

Woraprat Mekajit
Lucas Teyssier

Georgii Taraskin

Intl. Rumba ------

Robyn Bell

Woraprat Mekajit
Lucas Teyssier

Intl. Samba ------

Robyn Bell
Georgii Taraskin
Woraprat Mekajit

151

Charina Silvia Dazo

Kaida Harrison

Dominic Lacroix

Dominique Levesque
Valeriia Laut

Maria Beznosova

Stephanie Ng

Katrina Martel

Elizaveta Zhukova
Sabrina Chen-See

Emiliya Nigam

Dominic Lacroix

Elizaveta Zhukova
Sabrina Chen-See

Dominic Lacroix
Emiliya Nigam
Elizaveta Zhukova

Audrey G

UBC Dance Club

Verba Yulia Yulia Verba

Foot Notes Dance Studio

Elite Dance Studio

Crystal Ballroom
TG Dancesport

UBC Dance Club

AV DanceSport Club

Elite Dance Studio

Elite Dance Studio

AV DanceSport Club

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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Challenge Cup

9:25 PM [62] Group: Intl. Rumba ------

Full Silver
__ L 111 Liddy Patra
Full Gold
SSY 158 Georgii Taraskin

Dominic Lacroix

Emiliya Nigam

9:26 PM [63] Pro/Am Solo Open SOLO: Paso Doble

0 Formation Team Paso Yulia

Irina Duncan

9:28 PM [64] Pro/Am Ladies C1 Full Silver Intl. Samba

111 Liddy Patra
9:30 PM Judging Format Change

9:30 PM [66] Pro/Am Solo Open SOLO: American Silver NC2STEP

116  Ahnnalee Elman

Dominic Lacroix

Dale Neale

Elite Dance Studio

AV DanceSport Club

Yulia Verba Studio

Elite Dance Studio

Dale Neale Dance

9:33 PM [67] Pro/Am Solo Open SOLO: Bronze - VW/Argetine Tango Medley Smooth

118 Niranjala Satkunam

9:36 PM [68] Group: Latin (CRS) ------

Pro/Am Multi-Dance Bronze

__ PAMDY 111 Arielle Chaves
Amateur Pre-Champ

_ Al 136 Ron Chan
Mixed Proficiency Pre-Champ
_ Mix A3 209 lan Edwards
Amateur Solo Open
AmS AD 125
AmS AD 196

9:42 PM [69] Group: Latin (CSRPJ) ------
Amateur Open

A3 161 Hugh Zhu
__ A3 199 Gary Chan
Amateur Open
A1 133 Ryan Hung
_ Al 162 Mark Lester de Guzman
Pro/Am Multi-Dance Closed Rising Star (CSR)
__ PAMD SR 111 Liddy Patra
Pro/Am Multi-Dance Pre-Championship (CSR)
__ PAMDA 112
Amateur Pre-Champ (CRS)

S5 129 Dileepan Joseph

9:52 PM [72] Group: Latin (PJ) ------
Amateur Pre-Champ Block 2

A4 129 Dileepan Joseph
Pre-Champlonshlp
LB 111 Robyn Bell

9:56 PM Judging Format Change

Goran Simoniji

Dominic Lacroix

Charina Silvia Dazo

Kaida Harrison

Alex Kwok
Yulia Verba

Lan Wang
Cynthia Gordon

Heather Nelson
Cindy Liang

Dominic Lacroix
Xiao Li Debbie Li

Charice Wen

Charice Wen

Dominic Lacroix

Foot Notes Dance Studio

Elite Dance Studio

Foot Notes Dance Studio

AV DanceSport Club

Crystal ballroom

Foot Notes Dance Studio
Kyryl Dance

Elite Dance Studio
Alexey Karaulov

Foot Notes Dance Studio

Foot Notes Dance Studio

Elite Dance Studio

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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Challenge Cup

9:56 PM [73] Pro/Am éolo Open SOLO: Newcomer - Cinderella Smooth Waltz
118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio

9:59 PM AWARDS - Solo Showcase

10:05 PM [75] Group: Intl. Jive ------

Full Silver
__Lct 111 Liddy Patra Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
Full Gold
SSY 158 Georgii Taraskin Emiliya Nigam AV DanceSport Club

10:07 PM [76] Group: Latin (PJ) ------
Mixed Proficiency Pre-Champ Block 2

_ Mix A3 209 lan Edwards Kaida Harrison Foot Notes Dance Studio
Amateur Bronze Block 2
_AD 138 Alfred Gunawan Stephanie Kostamo
Full Gold
__ SSY 158 Georgii Taraskin Emiliya Nigam AV DanceSport Club
Open
AmS AD 125 Alex Kwok AV DanceSport Club
_ AmSAD 196 Yulia Verba
Amateur Bronze (_J)
__AD 176 Woraprat Mekajit Elizaveta Zhukova
Amateur Solo Open (_J)
AmS AD 196 Yulia Verba

10:11 PM VCC Mixer Dance
10:26 PM [78] Group: Ballroom (WTQFV) ------

Amateur Open

U221 139 Arthur Kim Anastasia Kim Redmond
U211 207 Patrick Busoi Maria Cernat Benoit Drolet AV Dancesport
Amateur Solo Open
_ AmSAD 125 Alex Kwok AV DanceSport Club
Amateur Pre-Champ (WTQ)
AD 154 Daniel Li Domonique Tin
AD 232 Steven Johnson Storm Dafoe
_AD 239 Emmanuel Lopez Maria Lee TGDancesport
Amateur Pre-Champ Block 2 (___FV)
AD 154 Daniel Li Domonique Tin
AD 239 Emmanuel Lopez Maria Lee TGDancesport

10:36 PM [81] Group: Latin (CSRPJ) ------

Amateur Open

A4 161 Hugh Zhu Lan Wang Crystal ballroom
A4 199 Gary Chan Cynthia Gordon
Mixed Proficiency Open
_ Mix A4 209 lan Edwards Kaida Harrison Foot Notes Dance Studio
Pro/Am Scholarship 5 Dance
_ PASc A 112 Xiao Li Debbie Li Alexey Karaulov
Pro/Am Multi-Dance Closed Rising Star (CSR)
PAMD A 111 Veronica Mills Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance

Studio
Amateur Solo Open (CSR)

AmS A1 196 Yulia Verba

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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Challenge Cup

10:46 PM [86] Group: Latin (CSRPJ) ------
Pro/Am Scholarship 5 Dance

_ PAScB 112 Cecilia Che Alexey Karaulov
Pre-Championship
__ LB 111 Robyn Bell Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
Pro/Am Ladies Full Silver (___P)
LCH 111 Liddy Patra Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio

Amateur Solo Open(__P)

_ AmS A1 196 VYulia Verba
Amateur Solo Open ( J)

_ AmS A1 196 VYulia Verba
Pro/Am Ladies Full Silver ( J)

L B1 111 Liddy Patra Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
10:56 PM [87] Amateur Youth Open Ballroom (WTVFQ)
132 Brandon Abaya Ella Abaya Abayas Ballroom
139  Arthur Kim Anastasia Kim Redmond
207 Patrick Busoi Maria Cernat Benoit Drolet AV Dancesport
11:06 PM [88] Amateur Adult Open Ballroom (WTVFQ)
__ 129 Dileepan Joseph Charice Wen Foot Notes Dance Studio
__ 133 RyanHung Heather Nelson Foot Notes Dance Studio
__ 134 Tair Rasulov Alexa Backman-Choo
__ 140 Jacky Wang Kristina Richmond JC Dance Co.
__ 154 Daniel Li Domonique Tin
__ 186 Richard Liu Caroline Yu Imperial Ballroom
__ 200 Ezra Parker Sayako Misaki UBC Dance Club

11:16 PM Awards
11:35 PM Team Match
11:45 PM Good Night!

Our Corporate Sponsors
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Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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Challenge Cup

Sunday Daytime Session

8:15 AM Doors Open
9:00 AM Pro-Am Rhythm Single Dance Events
9:00 AM [89] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Newcomer Am. Cha Cha

118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
9:02 AM [90] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Newcomer Am. Rumba

118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
9:04 AM [91] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Newcomer Am. Swing

118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
9:06 AM [92] Pro/Am Ladies B Full Bronze Am. Cha Cha

118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
9:08 AM [93] Pro/Am Ladies B Full Bronze Am. Bolero

118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
9:10 AM [94] Pro/Am Ladies B Full Bronze Am. Rumba

118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
9:12 AM [95] Pro/Am Ladies A2 Interm Silver Night Club 2-Step

116  Gina Peng Dale Neale Dale Neale Dance
9:14 AM [96] Pro/Am Ladies C2 Interm Silver Night Club 2-Step

116  Ahnnalee EIman Dale Neale Dale Neale Dance
9:16 AM [97] Pro/Am Ladies A2 Newcomer Am. Cha Cha

118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
9:18 AM [98] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Interm Bronze Am. Rumba

118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
9:20 AM [99] Pro/Am Ladies B Full Bronze Am. Swing

118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
9:22 AM [100] Pro/Am Ladies B1 Full Bronze Am. Bolero

118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
9:24 AM [101] Pro/Am Ladies B1 Full Silver West Coast Swing

117  Cathy Perrotta Bryan Senn Alberta Ballroom Company
9:26 AM [102] Pro/Am Ladies A2 Full Silver Night Club 2-Step

116 Gina Peng Dale Neale Dale Neale Dance
9:28 AM [103] Pro/Am Ladies B Full Silver Night Club 2-Step

116 Penelope Rogers Dale Neale Dale Neale Dance
9:30 AM [104] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Interm Bronze Am. Cha Cha

118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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9:32 AM [105] Group:'Am. Cha Cha ------

Full Bronze
L B1 118 Niranjala Satkunam

LC2 116 Ahnnalee ElIman

9:34 AM [106] Pro/Am Ladies A2 Newcomer Am. Rumba
118 Bianca Baciu

Goran Simoniji
Dale Neale

Goran Simoniji

9:36 AM [107] Pro/Am Ladies A2 Interm Bronze Am. Cha Cha

118 Bianca Baciu

9:38 AM [108] Group: Am. Cha Cha ------

Open Bronze
__ LB 118 Niranjala Satkunam
Open Silver
L B1 117 Cathy Perrotta

Goran Simoniji

Goran Simoniji

Bryan Senn

9:40 AM [109] Pro/Am Ladies B1 Open Silver West Coast Swing

117  Cathy Perrotta Bryan Senn

9:42 AM [110] Pro/Am Ladies B1 Full Silver Night Club 2-Step

116 Penelope Rogers Dale Neale

9:44 AM [111] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Full Bronze Am. Cha Cha
118 Bianca Baciu

9:46 AM [112] Group: Am. Cha Cha ------

Open Bronze
_ LB1 118 Niranjala Satkunam
Full Silver
L B1 117 Cathy Perrotta

9:48 AM [113] Pro/Am Ladies A2 Interm Bronze Am. Rumba
118 Bianca Baciu

Goran Simoniji

Goran Simoniji

Bryan Senn

Goran Simoniji

9:50 AM [114] Group: Am. Bolero ------
Open Bronze
__ LB 118 Niranjala Satkunam
Full Silver
L B1 117 Cathy Perrotta
9:52 AM [115] Pro/Am Ladies B1 Full Bronze Am. Swing
118 Niranjala Satkunam
9:54 AM [116] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Interm Bronze Am. Swing
118 Bianca Baciu

Goran Simoniji

Bryan Senn

Goran Simoniji

Goran Simoniji

9:56 AM [117] Group: Hustle ------

Full Bronze
__LC2 116 Ahnnalee ElIman Dale Neale
Full Silver
L B1 117 Cathy Perrotta Bryan Senn

Foot Notes Dance Studio
Dale Neale Dance

Foot Notes Dance Studio

Foot Notes Dance Studio

Foot Notes Dance Studio

Alberta Ballroom Company

Alberta Ballroom Company

Dale Neale Dance

Foot Notes Dance Studio

Foot Notes Dance Studio

Alberta Ballroom Company

Foot Notes Dance Studio

Foot Notes Dance Studio

Alberta Ballroom Company

Foot Notes Dance Studio

Foot Notes Dance Studio

Dale Neale Dance

Alberta Ballroom Company

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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9:58 AM [118] Pro/Arr/Ladies A1 Full Bronze Am. Rumba

118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
10:00 AM [119] Pro/Am Ladies B Full Bronze Argentine Tango
118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio

10:02 AM [120] Group: Am. Rumba ------

Full Bronze
_ LB1 118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
Open Silver
L B1 117 Cathy Perrotta Bryan Senn Alberta Ballroom Company

10:04 AM [121] Group: Am. Rumba ------

Open Bronze

__ LB 118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
Interm Silver
__ LBt 116 Penelope Rogers Dale Neale Dale Neale Dance
Full Silver
L B1 117 Cathy Perrotta Bryan Senn Alberta Ballroom Company
10:06 AM [122] Pro/Am Ladies B1 Full Bronze Argentine Tango
118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio

10:08 AM [123] Group: Am. Rumba ------

Open Bronze

L B1 118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
Interm Silver
LB 116 Penelope Rogers Dale Neale Dale Neale Dance
10:10 AM [124] Pro/Am Ladies B1 Open Silver Hustle
117  Cathy Perrotta Bryan Senn Alberta Ballroom Company
10:12 AM [125] Pro/Am Ladies A2 Newcomer Am. Swing
118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio

10:14 AM [126] Group: Argentine Tango ------
Open Bronze

_ LB1 118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
Open Gold
LB 114 Celine Shek Gabriel Monty
10:16 AM [127] Pro/Am Ladies A2 Interm Bronze Am. Swing
118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio

10:18 AM Judging Panel Change

10:18 AM [128] Group: Am. Swing ------

Full Bronze
__LC2 116 Ahnnalee ElIman Dale Neale Dale Neale Dance
Open Bronze
_ LB1 118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio
Open Silver
L B1 117 Cathy Perrotta Bryan Senn Alberta Ballroom Company
10:20 AM [129] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Full Bronze Am. Swing
118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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10:22 AM [130] Grou;/: Am. Swing ------

Open Bronze
__ LB 118 Niranjala Satkunam
Full Silver
L B1 117 Cathy Perrotta Bryan Senn

10:24 AM Juvenile / Junior Ballroom

Goran Simoniji

10:24 AM [131] Group: Intl. Waltz ------

Bronze

AmSY 146 Arielle Chaves
Beginner

AmS JV 130 Renee Song
Pre-Bronze

AmS JV 156 Madelyn Randall
Bronze
AmS JV 157 Emily Stoyanov
__ AmS JV 159 Jiali Xu

AmS JV 210 Aleena Jomha

AmS JR 150 Myka Giduk

10:26 AM [132] Group: Am. Bolero ------

Open Bronze
_ LB1 118 Niranjala Satkunam
Open Silver
L B1 117 Cathy Perrotta Bryan Senn

Goran Simoniji

10:28 AM [133] Group: Argentine Tango ------

Open Bronze
__ LB 118 Niranjala Satkunam
Open Gold
L A2 114 Celine Shek

Goran Simoniji

Gabriel Monty

Foot Notes Dance Studio

Alberta Ballroom Company

Elite Dance Studio
YEE DANCE STUDIO
Elite Dance Studio
Elite Dance Studio

Foot Notes Dance Studio
Elite Dance Studio

Foot Notes Dance Studio

Alberta Ballroom Company

Foot Notes Dance Studio

10:30 AM [134] Pro/Am Multi-Dance B Closed Rising Star Rhythm (CRS)

118 Bianca Baciu Goran Simoniji

10:36 AM [135] Group: Ballroom (WTQ) ------

Amateur Same Gender Bronze

AMSG Y 146 Arielle Chaves Myka Giduk
Amateur Pre-Bronze
_ 217 Aiden Jiang Myra Cai
Amateur Same Gender Pre-Bronze
AMSG JV2 156 Madelyn Randall Eli Yaakov

10:42 AM [136] Group: Intl. Waltz ------

Silver
AmS JR 184 Yuci Li
AmS JR 214 Scarlett Sanchez
AmS JR 240 Leah Parr

AmS JV 234 Janelle Chen
AmS JR 213 Sabrina Sanchez

Foot Notes Dance Studio

Elite Dance Studio
Imperial Ballroom

Elite Dance Studio

Kyryl Dance
World Dance Co.
Crystal ballroom

Crystal ballroom
World Dance Co.

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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10:42 AM [137] Grou;Z: Intl. Tango ------

Bronze
_ AmS JV 210 Aleena Jomha Foot Notes Dance Studio
_ AmS JR 144 Raffaela Cavaliere Elite Dance Studio
Silver
__ AmSJR 184 Yuci Li Kyryl Dance
_ AmS JR 214 Scarlett Sanchez World Dance Co.
AmS JR 240 Leah Parr Crystal ballroom
Gold
_ AmS JV 234 Janelle Chen Crystal ballroom
AmS JR 213 Sabrina Sanchez World Dance Co.

10:42 AM [138] Group: Intl. Quickstep ------

Silver

__ AmSJR 184 Yuci Li Kyryl Dance

_ AmS JR 214 Scarlett Sanchez World Dance Co.

_ AmS JR 240 Leah Parr Crystal ballroom
Gold

_ AmS JV 234 Janelle Chen Crystal ballroom

_ AmS JR 213 Sabrina Sanchez World Dance Co.
Bronze

AmSY 146 Arielle Chaves Elite Dance Studio
10:42 AM [139] Group: Ballroom (WTQ) ------

Amateur Bronze

Jv2 145 Xaviero Cavaliere Emily Stoyanov Elite Dance Studio

_Jdv2 217 Aiden Jiang Myra Cai Imperial Ballroom
Amateur Silver
_ JR2 155 Kuzma Marchuk Molly Feehan Elite Dance Studio
Amateur Solo Bronze (WT)
AmSY 146 Arielle Chaves Elite Dance Studio
10:48 AM [140] Group: Ballroom (WTQ) ------
Mixed Proficiency Pre-Champ
__ MixJR1 252 Kristofer Turcios Jaugelis  Shantele Cherkasskiy Crystal Ballroom
Amateur Pre-Champ
JVi1 229 Daniel Ischenko Aleksandra Kim N/A

Arrrateur Pre-Champ

JR1 242 Nicolas Dmitrenko Orlyenko Anastasiya Oliynyk AV Dancesport

10:48 AM [141] Pro/Am Multi-Dance C Closed Rising Star Rhythm (CRS)

118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio

10:54 AM [142] Group: Ballroom (FV) ------
Amateur Gold Block 2

_d 229 Daniel Ischenko
Amateur Gold Block 2

JR1 242 Nicolas Dmitrenko Orlyenko Anastasiya Oliynyk

Aleksandra Kim N/A

AV Dancesport

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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10:58 AM [143] Group/: Intl. Foxtrot ------

Bronze

_ AmS JV 210 Aleena Jomha
Silver
AmS JR 149 Molly Feehan
AmS JR 184 Yuci Li
AmS JR 214 Scarlett Sanchez
AmS JR 240 Leah Parr

AmS JV 234 Janelle Chen
AmS JR 213 Sabrina Sanchez

10:56 AM [144] Group: Intl. V. Waltz ------

Bronze
_  AmS JV 210 Aleena Jomha
Silver
_ AmS JR 184 VYuci Li
Gold
AmS JV 234 Janelle Chen
AmS JR 213 Sabrina Sanchez

10:58 AM [145] Group: Ballroom (WT) ------

Amateur Solo Pre-Bronze

AmS JV1 153 Eli Yaakov
AmS JV1 215 Myra Cai
AmS JV1 217 Aiden Jiang

Amateur Solo Pre-Bronze

__ AmSJv2 156
Amateur Solo Bronze
AmS Jv2 145
AmS Jv2 157
AmS Jv2 210
Amateur Same Gender Bronze (_T)
__  AMSG JR2 144
Studio

11:02 AM [146] Group: Ballroom (WTQ) ------
Mixed Proficiency Gold

__ MixJR1 252 Kristofer Turcios Jaugelis
Amateur Solo Silver/Gold
AmS JV1 229
__ AmSJwvi 230
Amateur Solo Bronze (WT)
AmS JR1 150
AmS JR1 210
__ AmS JR1 238
Amateur Solo Bronze (WT)

AmS JR2 144

Madelyn Randall
Xaviero Cavaliere

Emily Stoyanov
Aleena Jomha

Raffaela Cavaliere

Shantele Cherkasskiy

Daniel Ischenko
Aleksandra Kim

Myka Giduk
Aleena Jomha
Kalia Hernandez

Raffaela Cavaliere

Foot Notes Dance Studio
Elite Dance Studio

Kyryl Dance

World Dance Co.

Crystal ballroom

Crystal ballroom
World Dance Co.

Foot Notes Dance Studio
Kyryl Dance

Crystal ballroom
World Dance Co.

Elite Dance Studio
Imperial Ballroom
Imperial Ballroom

Elite Dance Studio
Elite Dance Studio

Elite Dance Studio
Foot Notes Dance Studio

Myka Giduk Elite Dance

Crystal Ballroom

N/A
N/A

Elite Dance Studio
Foot Notes Dance Studio

Elite Dance Studio

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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11:08 AM [147] Grou;/: Ballroom (WTQ) ------

Amateur Pre-Bronze

_Jdv2 217 Aiden Jiang Myra Cai Imperial Ballroom
Amateur Gold
_ JR2 242 Nicolas Dmitrenko Orlyenko Anastasiya Oliynyk AV Dancesport
Amateur Solo Pre-Bronze (__Q)
AmS JV 153 Eli Yaakov Elite Dance Studio
__ AmS JV 156 Madelyn Randall Elite Dance Studio
Amateur Solo Bronze (__Q)
AmS JV 145 Xaviero Cavaliere Elite Dance Studio
AmS JV 157 Emily Stoyanov Elite Dance Studio
AmS JV 210 Aleena Jomha Foot Notes Dance Studio
11:14 AM [149] Pro/Am Multi-Dance SR Closed Rising Star Rhythm (CRS)
118 Niranjala Satkunam Goran Simoniji Foot Notes Dance Studio

11:20 AM AWARDS - Pro-Am

11:40 AM [150] Group: Ballroom (WTQ) ------

Mixed Proficiency Silver

Mix JR1 184 Yuci Li Jayden Chen Kyryl Dance
Bronze
_ AMSGJR2 144 Raffaela Cavaliere Myka Giduk Elite Dance
Studio
Amateur Same Gender Pre-Bronze (_T)
_ AMSGJv2 156 Madelyn Randall Eli Yaakov Elite Dance
Studio
_Jdv2 145 Xaviero Cavaliere Emily Stoyanov Elite Dance Studio

11:46 AM [151] Group: Ballroom (WTQ) ------

Amateur Bronze

v 217 Aiden Jiang Myra Cai Imperial Ballroom
Amateur Gold

_d 229 Daniel Ischenko Aleksandra Kim N/A
Amateur Gold

_JR1 242 Nicolas Dmitrenko Orlyenko Anastasiya Oliynyk AV Dancesport
Silver

_ JR2 149 Molly Feehan Kuzma Marchuk Elite Dance Studio

11:52 AM [152] Group: Ballroom (FV) ------
Amateur Pre-Champ Block 2

_d 229 Daniel Ischenko Aleksandra Kim N/A
Amateur Pre-Champ Block 2

_JR1 242 Nicolas Dmitrenko Orlyenko Anastasiya Oliynyk AV Dancesport
Silver

_ JR2 155 Kuzma Marchuk Molly Feehan Elite Dance Studio

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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11:56 AM [153] Grou[/: Ballroom (WTQ) ------

Amateur Solo Silver/Gold

AmS JR1 155 Kuzma Marchuk Elite Dance Studio
__ AmS JR1 184 Yuci Li Kyryl Dance
_ AmS JR1 234 Janelle Chen Crystal ballroom
_ AmS JR1 238 Kalia Hernandez
Amateur Solo Silver/Gold
AmS JR2 149 Molly Feehan Elite Dance Studio
AmS JR2 240 Leah Parr Crystal ballroom

12:02 PM [154] Group: Ballroom (WTVFQ) ------

Amateur Open

__ 229 Daniel Ischenko Aleksandra Kim N/A
Amateur Gold Block 2 (__VF)
__ JR2 242 Nicolas Dmitrenko Orlyenko Anastasiya Oliynyk AV Dancesport

12:12 PM AWARDS - Juvenile and Junior

Our Corporate Sponsors

> MIBERE
ENHANCE RX

Shayna Ding - Enhance RX

ste\/eston

SMiles m

Michele Nielsen - Steveston Smiles

Ellen Guan -

PERSONAL RE—AI ESTATE CORPORATION —U

® N \v/ A /:33\

DIAMOND CHAIRMAN S TITAN

RE/MAX

Individual Sponsors
Andy & Wendy Wong

Levina Kasmara & Randy Chin | Grace Jefferies
Charles & Margaret Loo | Kim & Jessie Donaghy
Jane Hu | Heather Dunn & Family

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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12:32 PM [156] Amateur Solo Juvenile Il Beginner Latin (CR)

Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance

12:36 PM [157] Amateur Solo Juvenile | Pre-Bronze Latin Semi-Final (CR)

Elite Dance Studio
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Imperial Ballroom
Imperial Ballroom

12:40 PM [158] Amateur Solo Juvenile Il Pre-Bronze Latin Semi-Final (CR)

12:32 PM Juvenile / Junior Latin

179 Olivia Cheng

__ 181 Doris Hou

__ 189 Kate Tareno

__ 231 Sophie Wang

__ 153 Eli Yaakov

_ 177 Chloe Chen

__ 179 Olivia Cheng

__ 180 Selina Ding

__ 182 Olivia Huang

__ 183 Joyce Lau

__ 188 TheaPan

__ 189 Kate Tareno

__ 215 MyraCai

__ 217 Aiden Jiang

__ 156 Madelyn Randall

_ 177 Chloe Chen

__ 179 Olivia Cheng

__ 180 Selina Ding

__ 183 Joyce Lau

__ 187 Jacob Murray

__ 188 TheaPan

__ 189 Kate Tareno

__ 193 Julie Zhang
221 Johanna Lu

12:44 PM [159] Group: Intl. Cha Cha

Gold

AmS JV 247
Bronze

AmS JV 131

AmS JV 159

AmS JV 210

AmS JV 243

12:46 PM [157] Amateur Solo Juvenile | Pre-Bronze Latin Final (CR)

Clare Liu

Vienna Shen
Jiali Xu
Aleena Jomha
Ziyu Dou

12:50 PM [160] Group: Latin (CR)

Amateur Solo Pre-Bronze

AmS JR1
AmS JR1
AmS JR1

Amateur Solo Bronze

AmS JV1i
AmS JV1i
AmS JV1i

187
193
221

180
183
188

Jacob Murray
Julie Zhang
Johanna Lu

Selina Ding
Joyce Lau
Thea Pan

Elite Dance Studio
Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance
Imperial Ballroom

La Dance Corp Dance School
YEE DANCE STUDIO

Foot Notes Dance Studio
La Dance Corp Dance School

Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Imperial Ballroom

Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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12:54 PM [158] Amatzur Solo Juvenile Il Pre-Bronze Latin Final (CR)

12:58 PM Judging Panel Change
12:58 PM [161] Amateur Solo Juvenile Il Bronze Latin Semi-Final (CR)

131
145
157
178
180
183
188
210
221

Vienna Shen

Xaviero Cavaliere
Emily Stoyanov

Grace Cheng
Selina Ding
Joyce Lau
Thea Pan
Aleena Jomha
Johanna Lu

1:02 PM [162] Group: Latin (CR) ------

Amateur Solo Beginner

AmS JV1 179

AmS JV1 181

AmS JV1 182

_ AmS Jvi 189
Amateur Solo Bronze

AmS JR1 150
AmS JR1 155
AmS JR1 178
AmS JR1 210
AmS JR1 219
AmS JR1 221
AmS JR1 238

Olivia Cheng
Doris Hou

Olivia Huang
Kate Tareno

Myka Giduk

Kuzma Marchuk

Grace Cheng
Aleena Jomha
Lindsay Lin
Johanna Lu

Kalia Hernandez

1:06 PM [161] Amateur Solo Juvenile Il Bronze Latin Final (CR)

YEE DANCE STUDIO
Elite Dance Studio

Elite Dance Studio

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Foot Notes Dance Studio
Imperial Ballroom

Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance

Elite Dance Studio

Elite Dance Studio

Kyryl Dance

Foot Notes Dance Studio
Imperial Ballroom
Imperial Ballroom

1:10 PM [163] Amateur Solo Juvenile Il Silver/Gold Latin Semi-Final (CRS)

130
143
169
170
171
172
185
190
191
192
194
236

Renee Song
Vivian Zhou
Jessie Cai
Secelia Chan
Kelly Liu
Avrora Tsi
Amy Liu
Juliana Wang
Blanca Yang
Mila Yuan
Mia Zhang
Emilia Chen

YEE DANCE STUDIO
Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

La Dance Corp Dance School

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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—

—

Bronze

:16 PM [164] Group:'Intl. Cha Cha

JR2 149

Pre-Bronze

Bronze

Silver

AmS JV 248
AmS JR 144

AmS JV 130
AmS JV 246
AmS JV 247

AmS JR 214
AmS JR 240

:18 PM [165] Group: Intl. Samba

Pre-Bronze

Bronze

AmS JV 153
AmS JV 156

AmS JV 131
AmS JV 145
AmS JV 157
AmS JV 159
AmS JV 210

:20 PM [166] Group: Intl. Rumba

Pre-Bronze

Bronze

AmS JV 156
AmS JV 248

AmS JV 131
AmS JV 157
AmS JV 159
AmS JV 210
AmS JV 243

AmS JR 144
AmS JR 150

Pre-Bronze

Bronze

Goﬁ

AmS JV 153
AmS JV 156

AmS JV 145
AmS JV 157
AmS JV 210

JR1 163

Molly Feehan
Charlotte Huang
Raffaela Cavaliere

Renee Song
Mia Chen
Clare Liu

Scarlett Sanchez
Leah Parr

Eli Yaakov
Madelyn Randall

Vienna Shen
Xaviero Cavaliere
Emily Stoyanov
Jiali Xu

Aleena Jomha

Madelyn Randall
Charlotte Huang

Vienna Shen
Emily Stoyanov
Jiali Xu

Aleena Jomha
Ziyu Dou

Raffaela Cavaliere
Myka Giduk

:22 PM [167] Group: Intl. Paso Doble

Eli Yaakov
Madelyn Randall

Xaviero Cavaliere
Emily Stoyanov
Aleena Jomha

Artem Birkin

Kuzma Marchuk

Elite Dance Studio
La Dance Corp Dance School
Elite Dance Studio

YEE DANCE STUDIO

La Dance Corp Dance School
La Dance Corp Dance School
World Dance Co.

Crystal ballroom

Elite Dance Studio
Elite Dance Studio

YEE DANCE STUDIO
Elite Dance Studio
Elite Dance Studio

Foot Notes Dance Studio

Elite Dance Studio
La Dance Corp Dance School

YEE DANCE STUDIO
Elite Dance Studio

Foot Notes Dance Studio
La Dance Corp Dance School

Elite Dance Studio
Elite Dance Studio

Elite Dance Studio
Elite Dance Studio

Elite Dance Studio
Elite Dance Studio
Foot Notes Dance Studio

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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1:24 PM [168] Amateur Solo Juvenile Pre-Bronze Intl. Jive Semi-Final

__ 153 Eli Yaakov

__ 156 Madelyn Randall
__ 177 Chloe Chen

__ 180 Selina Ding

__ 183 Joyce Lau

__ 187 Jacob Murray
__ 188 TheaPan

__ 189 Kate Tareno

__ 193 Julie Zhang

1:26 PM [168] Amateur Solo Juvenile Pre-Bronze Intl. Jive Final
1:28 PM [169] Amateur Same Gender Juvenile Il Bronze Intl. Jive

131  Vienna Shen

1:30 PM [163] Amateur Solo Juvenile Il Silver/Gold Latin Final (CRS)

Jiali Xu

Elite Dance Studio
Elite Dance Studio
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance

YEE DANCE STUDIO

1:36 PM [170] Amateur Solo Junior | Silver/Gold Latin Quarter-Final (CRS)

__ 143 Vivian Zhou
__ 169 Jessie Cai
__ 170 Secelia Chan
__ 171 Kelly Liu

_ 172 AvroraTsi

__ 185 AmyLiu

__ 190 Juliana Wang
__ 191 Blanca Yang
_ 192 Mila Yuan

__ 194 Mia Zhang
__ 219 Lindsay Lin
__ 222 TayaTran

__ 223 EvaWang
__ 238 Kalia Hernandez
__ 250 Jiaqi Cui

1:48 PM [171] Group: Latin (CRS)

Amateur Solo Silver/Gold

AmS JR2 218
_ AmSJR2 219
_ AmSJR2 222
_ AmSJR2 223
AmS JR2 240

Arrrateur Solo Beginner (__S)

AmS JV 180 Selina Ding
AmS JV 183 Joyce Lau
AmS JV 188 Thea Pan

Hannah Jiang
Lindsay Lin
Taya Tran
Eva Wang
Leah Parr

Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Imperial Ballroom
Imperial Ballroom
Imperial Ballroom

La Dance Corp Dance School

Imperial Ballroom
Imperial Ballroom
Imperial Ballroom
Imperial Ballroom
Crystal ballroom

Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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1:54 PM [172] Group: Latin (CRS) ------
Amateur Pre-Bronze
v 217 Aiden Jiang
Amateur Silver

_ JR1 147 Nikita Dianov
Amateur Gold

Myra Cai Imperial Ballroom

Elinor Chempinsky

_d 229 Daniel Ischenko Aleksandra Kim N/A
Amateur Gold
_Jv2 163 Artem Birkin Stella Liu
Amateur Same Gender Bronze
AMSG Y 150 Myka Giduk Arielle Chaves  Elite Dance

Studio
Mixed Proficiency Bronze

Mix U21 132 Brandon Abaya
2:00 PM [173] Group: Latin (CRS) ------

Amateur Gold

Tatiana Lindberg Abayas Ballroom

_ Y 158 Georgii Taraskin Emiliya Nigam AV DanceSport Club
Amateur Pre-Champ
JVi 229 Daniel Ischenko Aleksandra Kim N/A

Arrrateur Pre-Champ
_JR1 242 Nicolas Dmitrenko Orlyenko Anastasiya Oliynyk
Amateur Pre-Champ

JR2 166 Mark Kravtsov
JR2 224 Ryan Wu

AV Dancesport

Polina Kazantseva
Jessie Zhang Imperial Ballroom
Silver

__ AmSY 218 Hannah Jiang Imperial Ballroom
Gold

__ AmSY 220 Tina Tianyue Liu
Amateur Solo Silver (_R)

__ AmSY 218 Hannah Jiang
Amateur Solo Gold (_R)

__ AmSY 220 Tina Tianyue Liu
Amateur Solo Silver (__S)

__ AmSY 218 Hannah Jiang
Amateur Solo Gold (__S)

AmSY 220 Tina Tianyue Liu
2:06 PM [178] Group: Latin (CRS) ------

Amateur Solo Open

AmS JR2 184 Yuci Li
Mixed Proficiency Silver

Mix U21 132 Brandon Abaya

Imperial Ballroom
Imperial Ballroom
Imperial Ballroom
Imperial Ballroom

Imperial Ballroom

Kyryl Dance

Tatiana Lindberg Abayas Ballroom

Gold
_ JR1 163 Artem Birkin Stella Liu
2:12 PM [179] Group: Latin (CRS) ------
Amateur Solo Open
AmS JV2 143 Vivian Zhou Kyryl Dance
AmS Jv2 170 Secelia Chan Kyryl Dance
AmS Jv2 185 Amy Liu Kyryl Dance
_ AmSJv2 234 Janelle Chen Crystal ballroom
Amateur Solo Open
AmS JR1 184 Yuci Li Kyryl Dance

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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2:18 PM [180] Group:'Latin (CRS) ------
Amateur Bronze

JVv2 145 Xaviero Cavaliere
Jv2 217 Aiden Jiang
Amateur Bronze

_ JR1 152 William Ji
Amateur Bronze

_ JR2 155 Kuzma Marchuk
Mixed Proficiency Bronze

__ MixY 132 Brandon Abaya
Amateur Solo Silver/Gold
AmSY 218 Hannah Jiang
AmSY 220 Tina Tianyue Liu

Emily Stoyanov
Myra Cai

Janice Hao
Molly Feehan

Georgia Evans

Elite Dance Studio
Imperial Ballroom

Elite Dance Studio
Abayas Ballroom

Imperial Ballroom
Imperial Ballroom

2:24 PM [170] Amateur Solo Junior | Silver/Gold Latin Semi-Final (CRS)

2:30 PM Judging Panel Change

2:30 PM [181] Group: Intl. Cha Cha ------

Gold
AmS JR 240 Leah Parr
__ AmS JR 250 Jiaqi Cui
Open
AmS JV 234 Janelle Chen

2:32 PM [182] Group: Intl. Samba ------

Bronze
_ AmS JR 144 Raffaela Cavaliere
AmS JR 149 Molly Feehan
__ AmS JR 150 Myka Giduk
Silver

AmS JV 130 Renee Song
_ AmS JV 246 Mia Chen
AmS JV 247 Clare Liu

_ AmS JR 214 Scarlett Sanchez
_ AmS JR 240 Leah Parr
Gold

JR1 163 Artem Birkin

2:34 PM [183] Group: Latin (CRS) ------

Amateur Pre-Bronze

_Jv2 217 Aiden Jiang
Mixed Proficiency Silver

__ MixJv1 132 Brandon Abaya
Amateur Gold
JR1 147 Nikita Dianov
JR1 163 Artem Birkin

Stella Liu

Myra Cai
Evalina Balika

Elinor Chempinsky
Stella Liu

JR1 242 Nicolas Dmitrenko Orlyenko Anastasiya Oliynyk

Crystal ballroom
La Dance Corp Dance School

Crystal ballroom

Elite Dance Studio
Elite Dance Studio
Elite Dance Studio

YEE DANCE STUDIO
La Dance Corp Dance School
La Dance Corp Dance School

World Dance Co.
Crystal ballroom

Imperial Ballroom

Abayas Ballroom

AV Dancesport

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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2:40 PM [184] Group:'Latin (PJ) ------
Amateur Gold Block 2
JR1 147 Nikita Dianov Elinor Chempinsky
JR1 163 Artem Birkin Stella Liu

JR1 242 Nicolas Dmitrenko Orlyenko Anastasiya Oliynyk
Mixed Proficiency Bronze Block 2

__ MixY 132 Brandon Abaya
Amateur Gold Block 2

Y 158 Georgii Taraskin
2:44 PM [185] Group: Intl. Rumba ------

Bronze

Georgia Evans

Emiliya Nigam

JR2 149 Molly Feehan

_ AmSY 146 Arielle Chaves
Silver

Kuzma Marchuk

AmS JV 130 Renee Song
AmS JV 131 Vienna Shen
AmS JV 246 Mia Chen

AmS JV 247 Clare Liu

AmS JR 214 Scarlett Sanchez
AmS JR 240 Leah Parr

2:46 PM [186] Amateur Solo Juvenile Beginner Intl. Jive

182 Olivia Huang
189 Kate Tareno

2:48 PM [187] Group: Latin (CRS) ------
Amateur Gold

_ JR2 242 Nicolas Dmitrenko Orlyenko Anastasiya Oliynyk
Amateur Bronze

__ 217 Aiden Jiang
Mixed Proficiency Silver

_ MixJR1 227 Sebastian Sanchez
Mixed Proficiency Beginner (CR)

Mix JV2 198 Sophie Liu
Bronze
AMSG JV2 131

2:54 PM [188] Group: Latin (PJ) ------
Mixed Proficiency Bronze Block 2

Mix JV1 132 Brandon Abaya
Amateur Bronze Block 2

_ o Jdv2 145 Xaviero Cavaliere
Amateur Bronze Block 2

Myra Cai
Scarlett Sanchez

Sophie Wang

Vienna Shen

Evalina Balika

Emily Stoyanov

_ JR1 152 William Ji Janice Hao
Amateur Bronze Block 2
JR2 155 Kuzma Marchuk Molly Feehan

Arrrateur Silver Block 2

JR1 147 Nikita Dianov Elinor Chempinsky

AV Dancesport
Abayas Ballroom

AV DanceSport Club

Elite Dance Studio
Elite Dance Studio

YEE DANCE STUDIO
YEE DANCE STUDIO
La Dance Corp Dance School
La Dance Corp Dance School

World Dance Co.
Crystal ballroom

Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance

AV Dancesport
Imperial Ballroom

World Dance Co.

Jiali Xu YEE DANCE STUDIO

Abayas Ballroom

Elite Dance Studio

Elite Dance Studio

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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2:58 PM [189] Group:Latin (PJ) ------
Amateur Pre-Champ Block 2

_d 229 Daniel Ischenko
Amateur Pre-Champ Block 2

_JR1 242 Nicolas Dmitrenko Orlyenko Anastasiya Oliynyk
Amateur Pre-Champ Block 2

_ JR2 166 Mark Kravtsov
Mixed Proficiency Bronze Block 2

Mix U21 132 Brandon Abaya
3:02 PM [170] Amateur Solo Junior | Silver/Gold Latin Final (CRS)

3:08 PM [190] Amateur Solo Youth Bronze Latin (CR)
146  Arielle Chaves

Aleksandra Kim N/A
AV Dancesport
Polina Kazantseva

Tatiana Lindberg Abayas Ballroom

Elite Dance Studio

3:08 PM [191] Group: Intl. Jive ------

Bronze

AmS JV 131 Vienna Shen
AmS JV 145 Xaviero Cavaliere
AmS JV 159 Jiali Xu

AmS JV 178 Grace Cheng
AmS JV 210 Aleena Jomha

AmS JR 149 Molly Feehan
AmS JR 150 Myka Giduk
AmS JR 155 Kuzma Marchuk

YEE DANCE STUDIO
Elite Dance Studio

Kyryl Dance
Foot Notes Dance Studio

Elite Dance Studio
Elite Dance Studio
Elite Dance Studio

3:10 PM [192] Group: Intl. Samba ------

Gold
AmS JR 240 Leah Parr
__ AmS JR 250 Jiaqi Cui
Open
AmS JV 234 Janelle Chen
Bronze

Crystal ballroom
La Dance Corp Dance School

Crystal ballroom

JR2 149 Molly Feehan
AmSY 146 Arielle Chaves

3:12 PM [193] Group: Latin (CRS) ------

Mixed Proficiency Bronze

__ MixJv1 132 Brandon Abaya
Amateur Solo Silver/Gold

Elite Dance Studio
Elite Dance Studio

Kuzma Marchuk

Evalina Balika Abayas Ballroom

AmS JVA1 159 Jiali Xu

AmS JVA1 229 Daniel Ischenko N/A

AmS JVA1 230 Aleksandra Kim N/A

AmS JV1 246 Mia Chen La Dance Corp Dance School

Arrrateur Solo Bronze (CR)

AmS JR2 144 Raffaela Cavaliere Elite Dance Studio
AmS JR2 149 Molly Feehan Elite Dance Studio
AmS JR2 219 Lindsay Lin Imperial Ballroom

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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3:18 PM [194] Group:'Intl. Rumba

Gold
__ AmSJV 130
AmS JV 247

__ AmS JR 240
__ AmS JR 250

Open
AmS JV 234

Renee Song
Clare Liu

Leah Parr
Jiaqi Cui

Janelle Chen

3:20 PM [195] Group: Intl. Paso Doble ------

Bronze
AmSY 146

AmS JR 144
AmS JR 149
AmS JR 150
AmS JR 155

AmS JV 143
AmS JV 170
AmS JV 185

AmS JR 250

3:22 PM [196] Group: Intl. Jive

Silver
AmS JV 130
AmS JV 169
AmS JV 171
AmS JV 172
AmS JV 190
AmS JV 191
AmS JV 192
AmS JV 194
AmS JV 246

AmS JR 240
AmS JR 250

3:24 PM [197] Mixed
132

Brandon Abaya

Arielle Chaves

Raffaela Cavaliere
Molly Feehan
Myka Giduk
Kuzma Marchuk

Vivian Zhou
Secelia Chan
Amy Liu

Jiaqi Cui

Renee Song
Jessie Cai
Kelly Liu
Avrora Tsi
Juliana Wang
Blanca Yang
Mila Yuan
Mia Zhang
Mia Chen

Leah Parr
Jiaqi Cui

Proficiency Under 21 Silver Block 2 Latin (PJ)
Tatiana Lindberg

3:28 PM [198] Group: Latin (PJ)
Mixed Proficiency Silver Block 2
Mix JV1 132 Brandon Abaya

Evalina Balika

Amateur Gold Block 2

_ 229
Amateur Gold Block 2

_ o Jdv2 163
Amateur Gold Block 2

JR2 242

Daniel Ischenko Aleksandra Kim

Artem Birkin Stella Liu

Nicolas Dmitrenko Orlyenko Anastasiya Oliynyk

YEE DANCE STUDIO
La Dance Corp Dance School

Crystal ballroom
La Dance Corp Dance School

Crystal ballroom

Elite Dance Studio

Elite Dance Studio
Elite Dance Studio
Elite Dance Studio
Elite Dance Studio

Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance
Kyryl Dance

La Dance Corp Dance School

YEE DANCE STUDIO

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

Kyryl Dance

La Dance Corp Dance School

Crystal ballroom
La Dance Corp Dance School

Abayas Ballroom

Abayas Ballroom

N/A

AV Dancesport

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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3:32 PM [199] Group:'Intl. Rumba ------

Bronze
_Jdv2 145 Xaviero Cavaliere Emily Stoyanov Elite Dance Studio
Gold
_ JR1 163 Artem Birkin Stella Liu
Bronze
AMSG Jv2 131 Vienna Shen Jiali Xu YEE DANCE STUDIO
3:34 PM [200] Group: Intl. Paso Doble ------
Silver
__ AmS JV 169 Jessie Cai Kyryl Dance
__ AmSJV 171 Kelly Liu Kyryl Dance
__ AmS JV 172 Avrora Tsi Kyryl Dance
__ AmS JV 190 Juliana Wang Kyryl Dance
__ AmS JV 191 Blanca Yang Kyryl Dance
__ AmS JV 192 Mila Yuan Kyryl Dance
AmS JV 246 Mia Chen La Dance Corp Dance School
Open
_ AmS JV 234 Janelle Chen Crystal ballroom
__ AmSJR 184 Yuci Li Kyryl Dance

Our Corporate Sponsors

% 0 368 B8 2
ENHANCE RX

Shayna Ding - Enhance RX

ste\/eston
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Michele Nielsen - Steveston Smiles

Ellen Guan
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&

=W \/ N

DIAMOND CHAIRMAN S TITAN

RE/M AX @

Individual Sponsors
Andy & Wendy Wong

Levina Kasmara & Randy Chin | Grace Jefferies
Charles & Margaret Loo | Kim & Jessie Donaghy
Jane Hu | Heather Dunn & Family

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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3:36 PM [201] Group:'Intl. Jive ------

Silver
_ AmS JR 214 Scarlett Sanchez World Dance Co.
_ AmS JR 240 Leah Parr Crystal ballroom
Gold
__ AmS JV 143 Vivian Zhou Kyryl Dance
__ AmS JV 170 Secelia Chan Kyryl Dance
__ AmSJV 185 Amy Liu Kyryl Dance
_ JR1 163 Artem Birkin Stella Liu
Open
_ AmS JV 234 Janelle Chen Crystal ballroom
AmS JR 184 Yuci Li Kyryl Dance

3:38 PM [202] Group: Latin (CRSPJ) ------

Amateur Open

_d 229 Daniel Ischenko Aleksandra Kim N/A
Amateur Open
_ JR2 166 Mark Kravtsov Polina Kazantseva
Mixed Proficiency Silver (CRS)
__ MixY 132 Brandon Abaya Georgia Evans Abayas Ballroom
Mixed Proficiency Silver Block 2 (___PJ)
Mix Y 132 Brandon Abaya Georgia Evans Abayas Ballroom

3:48 PM Awards
4:30 PM End of Sunday Daytime Session

Our Corporate Sponsors

= 3% & 5
ENHANCE RX

Shayna Ding - Enhance RX

ste\/eston

S ZSW

Michele Nielsen - Steveston Smiles

EIIen Guan -

PERSONAL REAI ESTATE CORPORATION '
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DlAMOND CHAIRMAN S TITAN
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RE/MAX

Individual Sponsors
Andy & Wendy Wong

Levina Kasmara & Randy Chin | Grace Jefferies
Charles & Margaret Loo | Kim & Jessie Donaghy
Jane Hu | Heather Dunn & Family

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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Sunday Evening Session

5:15 PM Doors open
6:00 PM Pro-Am & Adult

6:00 PM [204] Group: Intl. Waltz ------

Interm Bronze
_LJ1 111 Madelyn Randall
Open Silver
__ LB 119 Lynette Dudohn
Open
PAC 115 Dmitry Rusak

6:01 PM [205] Group: Intl. Tango ------

Interm Bronze
L&A 0 Madelyn Randall
Full Bronze
__ LBt 111 Liddy Patra
Open Silver
LB 119 Lynette Dudohn

6:03 PM [206] Group: Intl. Foxtrot ------

Open Silver

L B1 113 Elizabeth Diamond

__ G 164 Roger Everett
Open Gold
__ LB 119 Lynette Dudohn
Pre-Championship
LB 111 Robyn Bell

6:05 PM [207] Group: Intl. Quickstep

Interm Bronze

LA 0 Madelyn Randall
Open Silver

_ GC1 164 Roger Everett
Open Gold

__ LB 119 Lynette Dudohn
Open

PAB 115 Dmitry Rusak

6:04 PM [208] Group: Ballroom (WTVFQ)

Amateur Open
A4 142 Charles Han
A4 168 Harold Lee
A4 173 Ming Chen
A4 199 Gary Chan
Mixed Proficiency Open

_ Mix A4 209 lan Edwards
Amateur Solo Open

AmS A3 202 Marian Adair

Dominic Lacroix
Woodrow Wills

Celine Shek

Grace Lau
Dominic Lacroix

Woodrow Wills

George Pytlik
Wendy Pytlik

Woodrow Wills

Dominic Lacroix

Grace Lau
Wendy Pytlik
Woodrow Wills

Celine Shek

Ai Linh Hoang
Flora Lee

Eva Chen
Cynthia Gordon

Kaida Harrison

Elite Dance Studio

BALLROOM4U

Elite Dance Studio

Elite Dance Studio

Delta Dance
Delta Dance

Elite Dance Studio

Elite Dance Studio

Delta Dance

BALLROOM4U

Foot Notes Dance Studio

JC Dance Co.

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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6:14 PM [209] Group:'Intl. Waltz ------

Full Bronze
_ LB1 111 Liddy Patra
Open Silver

L B1 113 Elizabeth Diamond

GC1 164 Roger Everett

6:16 PM [210] Group: Intl. Tango ------

Full Bronze
__ Lt 111 Liddy Patra
Open
PAC 115 Dmitry Rusak

6:18 PM [211] Group: Intl. Foxtrot ------

Interm Bronze
_LJ2 144 Grace Lau
Open
PA B 111 Sarah Kuntz
PAB 115 Dmitry Rusak

6:19 PM [212] Group: Ballroom (WTQ)

Amateur Silver

_ A8 128 Jeff MacKeil
Amateur Gold

A4 127 Chris White
Mixed Proficiency Silver

_ Mix A1 186 Richard Liu
Amateur Pre-Champ

A 232 Steven Johnson
Amateur Pre-Champ

A3 212 Thomas Webber
Mixed Proficiency Pre-Champ
_ Mix A3 209 lan Edwards
Open
PA B 111 Sarah Kuntz
PAB 115 Dmitry Rusak

6:25 PM [213] Group: Latin (CRS) ------

Amateur Pre-Champ
158 Georgii Taraskin
166 Mark Kravtsov
216 Tyson Fung

. 224 Ryan Wu
Amateur Solo Open (_R)

AmSY 244 Simona Lee

__ AmSY 245 Nancy Jiang

Amateur Solo Open (__S)

AmS AD 251

Y
_ Y
Y
Y

6:31 PM [214] Group: Intl. V. Waltz ------

Open Silver
LB 119 Lynette Dudohn
Open
PAB 115 Dmitry Rusak

Dominic Lacroix

George Pytlik
Wendy Pytlik

Dominic Lacroix

Celine Shek

Raffaela Cavaliere

Dominic Lacroix
Celine Shek

Nicola Newton
Elise Leyland
Teresa Xu

Storm Dafoe
Diane Duruisseau

Kaida Harrison

Dominic Lacroix
Celine Shek

Emiliya Nigam
Polina Kazantseva
Jia Lu Hai

Jessie Zhang

Kexin Zheng

Woodrow Wills

Celine Shek

Elite Dance Studio

Delta Dance
Delta Dance

Elite Dance Studio

BALLROOM4U

Elite Dance Studio

Elite Dance Studio
BALLROOM4U

Crystal Ballroom

Imperial Ballroom

Victoria Ballroom Dance Society

Foot Notes Dance Studio

Elite Dance Studio
BALLROOM4U

AV DanceSport Club

Imperial Ballroom
Imperial Ballroom

La Dance Corp Dance School
La Dance Corp Dance School

La Dance Corp Dance School

BALLROOM4U

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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6:33 PM [215] Amateur Adult Bronze Ballroom (WTQ)
138 Alfred Gunawan
176  Woraprat Mekajit
195 Uku Feldman Maria Beznosova
204 Noah Everett Christine Trites
211 Emmanuel Tin Iveel YI

241  Clayton Rubinstein Stephanie Ng

6:39 PM [216] Pro/Am Ladies C1 Full Bronze Intl. Waltz
111 Liddy Patra Dominic Lacroix

Stephanie Kostamo
Elizaveta Zhukova
UBC Dance Club

Elite Dance Studio

6:41 PM [217] Group: Intl. Foxtrot ------
Full Bronze
__ Lt 111 Liddy Patra Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
Open
PAC 115 Dmitry Rusak Celine Shek BALLROOM4U
6:42 PM [220] Group: Latin (PJ) ------
Amateur Pre-Champ Block 2
_ Y 158 Georgii Taraskin Emiliya Nigam AV DanceSport Club
Y 166 Mark Kravtsov Polina Kazantseva
Open

AmSY 233 Joy Chan
AmSY 244 Simona lLee
AmSY 245 Nancy Jiang

Crystal ballroom
La Dance Corp Dance School
La Dance Corp Dance School

6:46 PM [218] Group: Intl. V. Waltz ------

Open
_ PAC 115 Dmitry Rusak Celine Shek BALLROOM4U
Open Gold
LB 119 Lynette Dudohn Woodrow Wills
6:48 PM [219] Group: Ballroom (WTVFQ) ------
Amateur Open
A2 160 Mark Yao Lillian Lei
A2 175 Jack Wei Evatina Tang
A2 197 Peter Cheung Helen Lu
__ A2 208 Sunny Chan Faye Young TGDancesport

A2 212 Thomas Webber
A2 228 Dmitry Ischenko
Pro/Am Scholarship 5 Dance
__ PAScC 119 Lynette Dudohn
Pro/Am Scholarship 3 Dance (WT_F)
PASc C 111 Robyn Bell

6:58 PM Judging Format Change

Diane Duruisseau
Tetyana Ischenko

Woodrow Wills

Dominic Lacroix

Victoria Ballroom Dance Society
N/A

Elite Dance Studio

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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Our Corporate Sponsors

= DS EE RS
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Individual Sponsors
Andy & Wendy Wong

Levina Kasmara & Randy Chin | Grace Jefferies
Charles & Margaret Loo | Kim & Jessie Donaghy
Jane Hu | Heather Dunn & Family

6:58 PM [221] Pro/Am Solo Open SOLO: MJ

112 Cecilia Che Alexey Karaulov
7:01 PM [222] Pro/Am Ladies A Interm Silver Intl. Foxtrot
111 Veronica Mills Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio

7:03 PM [223] Group: Intl. Tango ------

Open Silver
L B1 113 Elizabeth Diamond George Pytlik Delta Dance
_ GC 164 Roger Everett Wendy Pytlik Delta Dance
Open Gold
__ LB 119 Lynette Dudohn Woodrow Wills
Pre-Championship
LB 111 Robyn Bell Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio

7:04 PM [224] Group: Intl. Foxtrot ------

Full Bronze
_ LB1 111 Liddy Patra Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
Open Silver
LB 119 Lynette Dudohn Woodrow Wills

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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7:06 PM [225] Group: Ballroom (WTQ) ------

Amateur Silver

AD 141 Raymond Wong Dominique Levesque Crystal Ballroom
AD 203 Timothy Chang Jess Chin TG Dancesport
_AD 204 Noah Everett Christine Trites
Mixed Proficiency Silver
_ Mix AD 186 Richard Liu Teresa Xu Imperial Ballroom
Mixed Proficiency Pre-Champ
_ Mix A4 209 lan Edwards Kaida Harrison Foot Notes Dance Studio
Open
Al 232 Steven Johnson Storm Dafoe

7:12 PM [226] Group: Intl. Quickstep ------

Full Bronze
Lt 111 Liddy Patra Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
Open
PAC 115 Dmitry Rusak Celine Shek BALLROOM4U
7:14 PM [227] Group: Intl. Quickstep ------
Full Bronze
_ LB1 111 Liddy Patra Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
Open Silver
LB 119 Lynette Dudohn Woodrow Wills
L B1 113 Elizabeth Diamond George Pytlik Delta Dance

7:15 PM Judging Panel Change

7:15 PM [228] Amateur Adult 3 (Senior 3) Open Ballroom Semi-Final (WTVFQ)

__ 142 Charles Han Ai Linh Hoang
__ 160 Mark Yao Lillian Lei
__ 168 Harold Lee Flora Lee
_ 175 Jack Wei Evatina Tang
__ 197 Peter Cheung Helen Lu
__ 199 Gary Chan Cynthia Gordon
__ 208 Sunny Chan Faye Young TGDancesport
__ 212 Thomas Webber Diane Duruisseau Victoria Ballroom Dance Society
7:25 PM [229] Pro/Am One Dance B Open Intl. Tango
111 Sarah Kuntz Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
115  Dmitry Rusak Celine Shek BALLROOM4U
7:27 PM [230] Amateur Youth Open Rhythm (CRSBM)
227  Sebastian Sanchez Polina Kazantseva World Dance Co.

7:37 PM [231] Group: Ballroom (WTQ) ------
Pro/Am Multi-Dance Closed Rising Star

__ PAMD SR 111 Liddy Patra Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance
Studio
Pro/Am Multi-Dance Pre-Championship
PAMD C 115 Dmitry Rusak Celine Shek BALLROOM4U
_ PAMDC 119 Lynette Dudohn Woodrow Wills
Amateur Solo Open
AmSY 233 Joy Chan Crystal ballroom
AmSY 235 Jayden Chen Crystal ballroom

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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7:43 PM [232] Group: Ballroom (FV) ------

Amateur Bronze Block 2

AD 138 Alfred Gunawan Stephanie Kostamo
AD 176 Woraprat Mekajit Elizaveta Zhukova
_AD 204 Noah Everett Christine Trites
Amateur Silver Block 2
A3 128 Jeff MacKeil Nicola Newton
Amateur Pre-Champ Block 2
_ At 232 Steven Johnson Storm Dafoe
Amateur Pre-Champ Block 2
A3 212 Thomas Webber Diane Duruisseau Victoria Ballroom Dance Society
Mixed Proficiency Pre-Champ Block 2
Mix A3 209 lan Edwards Kaida Harrison Foot Notes Dance Studio

7:47 PM [233] Group: Latin (PJ) ------
Amateur Pre-Champ Block 2

AD 154 Daniel Li Hilary Leung
__AD 162 Mark Lester de Guzman Cindy Liang Kyryl Dance
Mixed Proficiency Pre-Champ Block 2
Mix A4 209 lan Edwards Kaida Harrison Foot Notes Dance Studio

7:51 PM [234] Group: Ballroom (WTQ) ------
Pro/Am Multi-Dance Closed Rising Star

__ PAMDA 111 Veronica Mills Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance
Studio
Pro/Am Multi-Dance Closed Gold Star
__ PAMDC 113 Elizabeth Diamond George Pytlik Delta Dance
Pro/Am Multi-Dance Closed Gold Star
PAMD SR 164 Roger Everett Wendy Pytlik Delta Dance
Pre-Bronze
AD 135 Abdul Amrani Katrina Martel
Bronze
__AD 176 Woraprat Mekajit Elizaveta Zhukova
Amateur Open (__Q)
A 232 Steven Johnson Storm Dafoe
Amateur Bronze (__Q)
__AD 176 Woraprat Mekajit Elizaveta Zhukova

7:57 PM [236] Group: Ballroom (WTF) ------
Pro/Am Scholarship 3 Dance

PASc B 111 Sarah Kuntz Dominic Lacroix Elite Dance Studio
Bronze
__AD 176 Woraprat Mekajit Elizaveta Zhukova
Pre-Bronze
AD 135 Abdul Amrani Katrina Martel

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.

34



O%Wéfm

Challenge Cup

8:03 PM [237] Amateur Adult Pre-Champ Latin (CRS)

154  Daniel Li

162 Mark Lester de Guzman

167 Jacky Law
174 Ethan Tam
200 Ezra Parker

Hilary Leung

Cindy Liang

Tracey Sheng

Kiana Winsor

Dhanya Suntharalingam

8:09 PM [237] Amateur Solo Youth Open Intl. Cha Cha

244 Simona Lee
245 Nancy Jiang

8:11 PM [238] Group: Ballroom (WTQ)

Amateur Pre-Bronze

AD 135 Abdul Amrani
AD 195 Uku Feldman
AD 211 Emmanuel Tin

Amateur Bronze

Amateur Silver

A2 128 Jeff MacKeil

Open

Al 232 Steven Johnson

8:17 PM [240] Group: Ballroom (WTQ)

Mixed Proficiency Pre-Champ

Mix S5 228 Dmitry Ischenko

Open Gold

LB 119 Lynette Dudohn

Pr;:hampionship

A1 241 Clayton Rubinstein

LB

111 Robyn Bell

Katrina Martel
Maria Beznosova
Iveel YI

Stephanie Ng

Nicola Newton

Storm Dafoe

Helena Kovacova
Woodrow Wills

Dominic Lacroix

Kyryl Dance

Imperial Ballroom
UBC Dance Club

La Dance Corp Dance School
La Dance Corp Dance School

UBC Dance Club

N/A

Elite Dance Studio

8:23 PM [228] Amateur Adult 3 (Senior 3) Open Ballroom Final (WTVFQ)
8:33 PM [241] Amateur Youth Open Latin (CSRPJ)

8:43 PM [244] Group: Ballroom (FV)

132 Brandon Abaya
166  Mark Kravtsov

207 Patrick Busoi

225 Duncan Yang

226 Eryn Yang

227 Sebastian Sanchez

Mixed Proficiency Pre-Champ Block 2

Mix S5 228 Dmitry Ischenko

Mi;d Proficiency Pre-Champ Block 2

Open

Mix A4 209 lan Edwards

AmSY 233 Joy Chan
AmSY 235 Jayden Chen

Al 232 Steven Johnson

Ella Abaya

Polina Kazantseva
Maria Cernat
Nicole Tie

Sophie Liu
Angelica Gorbunov

Helena Kovacova

Kaida Harrison

Storm Dafoe

Abayas Ballroom

Benoit Drolet AV Dancesport
Imperial Ballroom

World Dance Co.

N/A

Foot Notes Dance Studio

Crystal ballroom
Crystal ballroom

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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8:47 PM [245] Amateur Solo Youth Open Intl. V. Waltz

233 Joy Chan
235 Jayden Chen

8:46 PM
9:01 PM

Awards
VCC Mixer

9:11 PM [242] Group: Latin (CRS) ------
Amateur Solo Open
AmSY 233 Joy Chan
AmSY 244 Simona Lee
__ AmSY 245 Nancy Jiang
Amateur Pre-Champ

u21 216 Tyson Fung Jia Lu Hai

9:17 PM [243] Amateur Solo Youth Open Intl. Jive
233 Joy Chan
244  Simona Lee
245 Nancy Jiang
9:19 PM [246] Amateur Adult 1 (Senior 1) Open Intl. V. Waltz

232 Steven Johnson Storm Dafoe

9:21 PM [247] Group: Ballroom (WTVFQ) ------

Amateur Open

S5 168 Harold Lee Flora Lee
__ S5 173 Ming Chen Eva Chen
S5 201 Don Adair Marian Adair

Mixed Proficiency Open

Mix S5 228 Dmitry Ischenko Helena Kovacova

9:31 PM [248] Group: Ballroom (FV) ------
Amateur Silver Block 2
AD 141 Raymond Wong
AD 203 Timothy Chang
_AD 204 Noah Everett
Amateur Silver Block 2

A 241 Clayton Rubinstein
Amateur Silver Block 2

A2 128 Jeff MacKeil
Amateur Gold Block 2

A4 127 Chris White
Bronze

Dominique Levesque
Jess Chin
Christine Trites

Stephanie Ng
Nicola Newton

Elise Leyland

AD 176 Woraprat Mekajit Elizaveta Zhukova

Crystal ballroom
Crystal ballroom

Crystal ballroom
La Dance Corp Dance School
La Dance Corp Dance School

Imperial Ballroom

Crystal ballroom
La Dance Corp Dance School
La Dance Corp Dance School

JC Dance Co.

N/A

Crystal Ballroom
TG Dancesport

Crystal Ballroom

Accurate as of Jan 315t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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9:35 PM [249] Amateur Adult Bronze Intl. Foxtrot

176  Woraprat Mekajit Elizaveta Zhukova
9:34 PM [250] Amateur Under 21 Open Latin (CSRPJ)
__ 137 Jordan Chen Olivia Pang
__ 207 Patrick Busoi Maria Cernat Benoit Drolet AV Dancesport
__ 225 Duncan Yang Nicole Tie Imperial Ballroom
__ 226 ErynYang Sophie Liu
227 Sebastian Sanchez Angelica Gorbunov World Dance Co.
9:44 PM [251] Amateur Solo Youth Open Intl. Samba
244  Simona Lee La Dance Corp Dance School
245 Nancy Jiang La Dance Corp Dance School
9:44 PM [252] Amateur Adult 1 (Senior 1) Open Ballroom (WTVFQ)
__ 160 Mark Yao Lillian Lei
_ 175 Jack Wei Evatina Tang
__ 206 Jonathan Tiu Janet Kim Sing
__ 208 Sunny Chan Faye Young TGDancesport
__ 228 Dmitry Ischenko Tetyana Ischenko N/A
232  Steven Johnson Storm Dafoe

9:54 PM Jack-n-Jill ChaCha
9:59 PM [253] Amateur Adult Open Latin (CSRPJ)

__ 134 Tair Rasulov Alexa Backman-Choo

__ 137 Jordan Chen Olivia Pang

__ 154 Daniel Li Hilary Leung

__ 162 Mark Lester de Guzman Cindy Liang Kyryl Dance

__ 186 Richard Liu Caroline Yu Imperial Ballroom

10:09 PM Awards
10:15 PM Thank You and Good Night!! See you at VCC 2026!
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